LiNA Smoke Evacuation Desktop REF: SEU-0200
The LiNA Smoke Evacuation Desktop is the ideal solution for operating theatres with limited space, i.e. the
desktop model can be placed either in a HF generator rack or in a ceiling mounted rack.
The desktop model has a powerful vacuum pump that ensures a flow rate of 100-130 litre/min for all smoke
evacuation pencils and tubing sets.
Classification: Class I type B
Network voltage: 220-240VAC-50Hz
Also available at 110-120VAC-50/60Hz

pump, gasket, o-ring, silicone grease and gloves.
1 piece
Ordering information:	 LiNA Smoke Evacuation Systems
LiNA distributor in your country:
LiNA Medical ApS l	Formervangen 5
	 DK-2600 Glostrup
	 Denmark
l	Tel.: +45 43 29 66 66
	 Fax: +45 43 29 66 99
l	www.lina-medical.com
	 CVR: 10054974
No. 013 / Okt 2005
MD87093
REF: LiNA Smoke Evacuation Pencils Packing
SET-0114 LiNA White Shark - Integrated smoke and liquid evacuation pencil with 70mm blade
electrode. 5m ESU cable with US-3-pin connector and 3m tubing with 8mm connector for
collecting bottles. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0114-C LiNA White Shark - Integrated smoke and liquid evacuation pencil with 70mm coated
blade electrode. 5m ESU cable with US-3-pin connector and 3m tubing with 8mm con-
nector for collecting bottles. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0116 LiNA Grey Shark - Integrated smoke evacuation pencil with 70mm blade electrode. 5m
ESU cable with US-3-pin connector and 3m tubing with 22mm connector. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0116-C LiNA Grey Shark - Integrated smoke evacuation pencil with 70mm coated blade
electrode. 5m ESU cable with US-3-pin connector and 3m tubing with 22mm connector.
Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0222 LiNA Saw Shark - Telescopic pencil with 3m tubing and 22mm connector. With
integrated 5m ESU cable. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0222-C LiNA Saw Shark - Telescopic pencil with coated blade electrode. 3m tubing and 22mm
connector. With integrated 5m ESU cable. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0224 LiNA Saw Shark - Telescopic pencil with 3m tubing and 8mm connector for collecting
bottles. With integrated 5m ESU cable. Single use.
Box of 10
sterile
SET-0224-C LiNA Saw Shark - Telescopic pencil with coated blade electrode. 3m tubing and 8mm
connector for collecting bottles. With integrated 5m ESU cable. Single use.
Box of 10
sterileLiNA Smoke Evacuation Systems
Smoke Evacuation Trolley REF: SEU-0100